9-10:15

11-12

12-13

13-17

17-19

Monday 2nd of June

Tuesday 3rd of June

Plenary session 1

Wednesday 4th of June

Plenary session 2

Thursday 5th of June

Concurrent sessions 2

Lunch break

Lunch break

Lunch break

Lunch break and poster
session 2

Concurrent sessions 1

Field excursions

Poster session 1

Concluding remarkings
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