	Monday 2nd of June	Tuesday 3rd of June	Wednesday 4th of June	Thursday 5th of June
9-10:15		Key note speaker	Key note speaker	Key note speaker
11-12	Satelite meetings	Plenary session 1	Plenary session 2	Concurrent sessions 2
12-13	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break and poster session 2
13-17	Satelite meetings	Concurrent sessions 1	Field excursions	Concluding remarkings
17-19		Poster session 1	Conference dinner	